General information about company

Scrip code 532841

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE280HO01015

Name of the company

Sahyadri Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.72
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.52
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.53
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.5
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.48




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . o Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | ¢ja5 of securities (IX)
Cateco Category of | Nos. Of aid u aidou underlvin shares held total no. of shares
I €Y | shareholder | shareholders E it pshares z it P De osio & Vi) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(11 (1) quty quity posttory (IV)*(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) Class eg: | Class 00
P %)) a % of (A+B+C2) g Total
held (V) X gy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 18 7784791 7784791 71.12 7784791 7784791 | 71.12
Group
(B) Public 11650 3161509 3161509 28.88 3161509 3161509 |28.88
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 11668 10946300 10946300 100 10946300 10946300 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , N}‘:mber of
No. Of asa %_ Number of Sle:ge: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Lockedin | P h ge¢ Sub-categorization of shares
Sha No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
ares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XI11) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding . percentage of A i
(I1) convertible securities and | . sa As a % | dematerialized
. Warrants No. Of diluted share % of sa’ f XIV
securities Xi 0. | capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) pital) (XI)
(X) Warrants (Xi) No. |total | No.
(VID+(X) As a Shares category | category | category
(a) (a) | Shares | (a) . .. .
% of held held (1) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 71.12 7784791
Group
(B) Public 28.88 3108301 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10893092 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Sharcholding asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ’ paic up paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a/o0
(1 shares held . AV)+HV)+ Total
(V) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class :
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) | ¢ ey | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 17 7751189 7751189 70.81 7751189 7751189 | 70.81
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 33602 33602 0.31 33602 33602 0.31
Sub-Total (A)(1) 18 7784791 7784791 71.12 7784791 7784791 | 71.12
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 18 7784791 7784791 | 71.12 7784791 7784791 | 71.12
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(DHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 2 26865 26865 0.25 26865 26865 0.25
and nominee
directors)
Investor Education
6] and Protection Fund 1 77696 77696 0.71 77696 77696 0.71

(IEPF)




Resident Individuals
holding nominal share

(2) capital up to Rs. 2 11007 1996885 1996885 18.24 1996885 1996885 | 18.24
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | o 522851 522851 478 522851 522851 | 4.78
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
() Non Resident Indians |, 94524 94524 0.86 94524 94524 | 0.86
(NRIs)
M Bodies Corporate 62 137897 137897 1.26 137897 137897 1.26
(m) Any Other (specify) | 296 303791 303791 2.78 303791 303791 | 2.78
Sub-Total (B)(4) 11649 3160509 3160509 28.87 3160509 3160509 | 28.87
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 11650 3161509 3161509 28.88 3161509 3161509 | 28.88
(2+(®B)
BG)HB@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;fotal (ATB+C2 11668 10946300 10946300 100 10946300 10946300 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 11668 10946300 10946300 100 10946300 10946300 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number.of pledged or S
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . - equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a (XI1D) :
Sr. . Outstanding - held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of L
. Warrants . As a % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share Sa 7o As a %
iti (Xi) i i - ftotal @z | form(XIV) - sup- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | 20U N6 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares (a) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 70.81 7751189
(d) 0.31 33602
Sub-Total
71.12 7784791
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.12 7784791
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.01 1000 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0.01 1000 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.25 26865 0 0 0
® 0.71 77696 0 0 0




() 18.24 1943677 0 0 0
(h) 4.78 522851 0 0 0
1) 0.86 94524 0 0 0
o) 1.26 137897 0 0 0
(m) 2.78 303791 0 0 0
Sub-Total

28.87 3107301
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 28.88 3108301
(H+B)2)+(B)
(3)+HB)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 10893092
Total (A+B+C 100 10893092

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JIGAR
JAYESH
PATEL

PATEL
VALLABHBHAI
LALJIBHAI(HUF)

JIGNESH
PATEL

VIPUL
VALLABH
PATEL

PATEL
PURUSHOTTAM
LALJIBHAI(HUF)

PURUSHOTTAMBHAI
LALJIBHAI PATEL

PATEL
BHARATIBEN
PURUSHOTTAM

PAN (II)

DHIPP3902G

AABHP6765L

AAXPP9032G

AAXPP9168M

AAFHP3554H

AAZPPR484C

AEJPP2906F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

23187

74300

234275

241983

291300

344681

359665

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VI)

23187

74300

234275

241983

291300

344681

359665

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

0.68

2.14

221

2.66

3.15

3.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

23187

74300

234275

241983

291300

344681

359665

Class eg:y

Total

23187

74300

234275

241983

291300

344681

359665

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.21

0.68

2.14

2.21

2.66

3.15

3.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




