General information about company									
Scrip code	532841								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE280H01015								
Name of the company	Sahyadri Industries Limited								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	100	0.72								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.52								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.53								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.5								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.48								

			Table 1	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec	in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	18	7784791			7784791	71.12	7784791		7784791	71.12
(B)	Public	11650	3161509			3161509	28.88	3161509		3161509	28.88
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	11668	10946300			10946300	100	10946300		10946300	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hole	ding	of speci	fied	securitio	es			
Category	Category of	areholder Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	in pledged or		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	snarenoider (II)		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.12					7784791			
(B)	Public				28.88					3108301	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total			_	100					10893092	0	0	0

	Table II -	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group				
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up	underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of	
	the Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group						
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	17	7751189			7751189	70.81	7751189		7751189	70.81	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	33602			33602	0.31	33602		33602	0.31	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		18	7784791			7784791	71.12	7784791		7784791	71.12	
(2)	Foreign								•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		18	7784791			7784791	71.12	7784791		7784791	71.12	
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder							
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(d)	Banks	1	1000			1000	0.01	1000		1000	0.01	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	1000			1000	0.01	1000		1000	0.01	
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)								•			
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	26865			26865	0.25	26865		26865	0.25	
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	77696			77696	0.71	77696		77696	0.71	

(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	11007	1996885			1996885	18.24	1996885	1996885	18.24
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8	522851			522851	4.78	522851	522851	4.78
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	273	94524			94524	0.86	94524	94524	0.86
(1)	Bodies Corporate	62	137897			137897	1.26	137897	137897	1.26
(m)	Any Other (specify)	296	303791			303791	2.78	303791	303791	2.78
Sub-Total (B)(4)		11649	3160509			3160509	28.87	3160509	3160509	28.87
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		11650	3161509			3161509	28.88	3161509	3161509	28.88
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Non P	romoter- Non P	ublic sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		11668	10946300			10946300	100	10946300	10946300	100
Total (A+B+C)		11668	10946300			10946300	100	10946300	10946300	100

	Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	shareholding pat	tern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	ир			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter C	iroup						
(1)	Indian												
(a)				70.81					7751189				
(d)				0.31					33602				
Sub-Total (A)(1)				71.12					7784791				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				71.12					7784791				
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder							
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)											
(d)				0.01					1000	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.01					1000	0	0	0	
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)												
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions												
(b)				0.25					26865	0	0	0	
(f)				0.71					77696	0	0	0	

(g)				18.24					1943677	0	0	0
(h)				4.78					522851	0	0	0
(i)				0.86					94524	0	0	0
(1)				1.26					137897	0	0	0
(m)				2.78					303791	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)				28.87					3107301	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				28.88					3108301	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					10893092			
Total (A+B+C				100					10893092			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JIGAR JAYESH PATEL	PATEL VALLABHBHAI LALJIBHAI(HUF)	JIGNESH PATEL	VIPUL VALLABH PATEL	PATEL PURUSHOTTAM LALJIBHAI(HUF)	PURUSHOTTAMBHAI LALJIBHAI PATEL	PATEL BHARATIBEN PURUSHOTTAM					
PAN (II)	DHIPP3902G	AABHP6765L	AAXPP9032G	AAXPP9168M	AAFHP3554H	AAZPP8484C	AEJPP2906F					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	23187	74300	234275	241983	291300	344681	359665					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	23187	74300	234275	241983	291300	344681	359665					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.21	0.68	2.14	2.21	2.66	3.15	3.29					
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (	IX)									
Class eg:X	23187	74300	234275	241983	291300	344681	359665					
Class eg:y												
Total	23187	74300	234275	241983	291300	344681	359665					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.21	0.68	2.14	2.21	2.66	3.15	3.29					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying												